S
te
a
m
 T
ra
p
p

armstronginternational.com
Designs, materials, weights and performance ratings are approximate and subject to change without notice.  Visit armstronginternational.com for up-to-date information.
How to Order
Model Connection Type of Connection Inlet/Outlet Flow Direction Trap Type
TVS 4000F 3/4" Flanged
ASME B16.5 Class 150, 300, 600
R = Right to Left
L = Left to Right
Inverted Bucket  •  Disc  •  Thermostatic wafer
Bimetallic  •  Float and Thermostatic
1" Flanged
ASME B16.5 Class 150, 300
U.S. Patent 6,467,503
TVS 4000F Series Stainless Steel Trap Valve Station
For Pressures to 830 psig (57.2 barg)...Capacities to 1 300 lb/hr (590 kg/hr) (Using 2000 Series Inverted Bucket Steam Traps)
Armstrong connector adaptable to
inverted bucket, disc, thermostatic,
thermostatic wafer, bimetallic,
and float and thermostatic steam
traps. Any other manufacturer’s
2-bolt steam trap can also
be applied to Armstrong’s
TVS 4000F connector.
Test valve used to
test and evaluate trap
operation
Strainer blowdown valve
Integral piston
style inlet and
outlet
isolation valves
Integral Flanges
Description
A complete package featuring two piston-style isolation
valves, test valve and integral stainless steel strainer with
blowdown valve. You’ll realize all the benefits of a piston
valve integrated into the same space-saving package.
Maximum Operating Conditions
Maximum allowable pressure:
830 psig (57.2 barg) @ 800⁰F (427⁰C)
Materials—TVS 4000F Connector
Connector................................. ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
Strainer screen ........................ Stainless steel
Test valve ................................. Stainless steel
Blowdown valve ..................... Stainless steel
Isolation Valve Components
All wetted parts ....................... Stainless steel
Valve sealing rings ................ Graphite and stainless steel
Handwheel ............................... Ductile iron
Weight
14 lb (6.4 kg)
Features
• Reduced costs. TVS saves on these fronts: reduced leak points,
installation and maintenance time.
• A full range of features. TVS has test and strainer blowdown valves.
When installed with Armstrong Model 2011 and 2022 steam traps,
it will also accommodate the Armstrong pop drain as well as TrapAlert™